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Permit No:

BLDR-005494-2015
BLDR-005507-2015
BLDR-005511-2015
BLDR-005515-2015
BLDR-005519-2015
BLDR-005525-2015
BLDR-005529-2015
BLDR-005533-2015
BLDR-005537-2015
BLDR-005542-2015
BLDR-005569-2015
BLDR-005585-2015
BLDR-005589-2015
BLDR-005329-2015
BLDR-005575-2015
BLDR-005596-2015
BLDR-005601-2015
BLDR-005616-2015

BLDR-005620-2015

Date

05/04/15
05/04/15
05/04/15
05/04/15
05/04/15
05/04/15
05/04/15
05/04/15
05/04/15
05/04/15
05/04/15
05/04/15
05/04/15
05/06/15
05/06/15
05/06/15
05/06/15
05/07/15
05/07/15

Street
Number

1001
8305
1205
1201
1004
1105
1101
1200
1204
8308
204
1009
1013
2781
117
9117
200
1501
1448

Street Name

Harvest Moon Ct
Fairgreen Ave
Autumn Ridge Dr
Autumn Ridge Dr
Harvest Moon Ct
Autumn Ridge Dr
Autumn Ridge Dr
Autumn Ridge Dr
Autumn Ridge Dr
Fairgreen Ave
Landau Rd
Lydgate Dr
Lydgate Dr
Collaroy Rd
Elmrich Ct
Arnsberg Dr
Jude Ln
Great Rd

Great Rd

Town of Waxhaw Building Permit Activity For May, 2015

City

Waxhaw
Waxhaw
Waxhaw
Waxhaw
Waxhaw
Waxhaw
Waxhaw
Waxhaw
Waxhaw
Waxhaw
Waxhaw
Waxhaw
Waxhaw
Waxhaw
Waxhaw
Waxhaw
Waxhaw
Waxhaw

Waxhaw

Subdivision

Barrington 2
Barrington 2
Barrington 2
Barrington 2
Barrington 2
Barrington 2
Barrington 2
Barrington 2
Barrington 2
Barrington 2
Millbridge 2
Millbridge 2
Millbridge 2
Cureton 2C
Millbridge 2
Anklin Forrest
Millbridge 2
Lawson 3

Lawson 3

Lot No.

16
20
25
24
14
18
17
43
42
22
357
388
387
25
293
162
302
981
860

Builder

Shea Builders
Shea Builders
Shea Builders
Shea Builders
Shea Builders
Shea Builders
Shea Builders
Shea Builders
Shea Builders

Shea Builders

Bonterra Builders
Bonterra Builders
Bonterra Builders

Meritage Homes

Essex Homes
Essex Homes

Essex Homes

Lennar Carolinas

Lennar Carolinas

Square Feet

4,039
4,039
4,084
3,957
4,475
4,183
4,322
4,322
4,475
3,930
3,498
2,743
4,495
5,320
4,157
5,658
4,518
4,219

4,219

Valuation

$123,000.00
$123,000.00
$123,000.00
$123,000.00
$125,000.00
$123,000.00
$125,000.00
$125,000.00
$125,000.00
$123,000.00
$160,050.00
$163,800.00
$188,550.00
$204,836.00
$158,000.00
$170,000.00
$159,000.00
$131,300.00
$131,300.00

Tel. No.

(704) 319-5000
(704) 319-5000
(704) 319-5000
(704) 319-5000
(704) 319-5000
(704) 319-5000
(704) 319-5000
(704) 319-5000
(704)319-5000
(704) 319-5000
(704) 821-8020
(704) 821-8020
(704) 821-8020
(704) 944-8900
(704) 423-8988
(704) 423-8988
(704) 423-8988
(704) 749-5281
(704) 749-5281
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

No.

BLDR-005624-2015
BLDR-005628-2015
BLDR-005632-2015
BLDR-005636-2015
BLDR-005609-2015
BLDR-005640-2015
BLDR-005645-2015
BLDR-005667-2015
BLDR-005661-2015
BLDR-005688-2015
BLDR-005692-2015
BLDR-005696-2015
BLDR-005703-2015
BLDR-005708-2015
BLDR-005712-2015
BLDR-005742-2015
BLDR-005734-2015

Permit No:

05/07/15
05/07/15
05/07/15
05/07/15
05/08/15
05/08/15
05/12/15
05/14/15
05/15/15
05/19/15
05/19/15
05/19/15
05/20/15
05/20/15
05/20/15
05/29/15
05/29/15

Street Number

1801
1313
1444
1421
1000
1104
2604
2763
8309
4016
4020
9105
188
4001
6004
4004
172

Street
Name

Trading Path Ln
Pinewalk Dr
Great Rd
Great Rd
Harvest Moon Ct
Autumn Ridge Dr
Sandgate Ave
Collaroy Rd
Fairgreen Ave
Widgeon Way
Widgeon Way
Arnsberg Dr
Golden View Dr
Hamil Ridge Dr
Fallondale Rd
Pinebrook Ln

Golden View Dr

City

Waxhaw
Waxhaw
Waxhaw
Waxhaw
Waxhaw
Waxhaw
Waxhaw
Waxhaw
Waxhaw
Waxhaw
Waxhaw
Waxhaw
Waxhaw
Waxhaw
Waxhaw
Waxhaw

Waxhaw

Builder

Lawson 3
Lawson 3
Lawson 3
Lawson 3
Barrington 2
Barrington 2
Cureton 3
Cureton 2C
Barrington 2
Anklin Forrest
Anklin Forrest
Anklin Forrest
Millbridge 2
Millbridge 3
Millbridge 3
Millbridge 1

Millbridge 2

Square Feet

878
850
861
876
15
46
101
22
21
101
102
165
279
869
881
16
282

Valuation

No Commercial Permit Activity to Report for May, 2015

Lennar Carolinas
Lennar Carolinas
Lennar Carolinas
Lennar Carolinas
Shea Builders
Shea Builders
Classica Homes
Meritage Homes
Shea Builders
Essex Homes
Essex Homes
Essex Homes
Bonterra Builders
Bonterra Builders
Bonterra Builders
Pulte Home

Essex Homes

Totals:

Town of Waxhaw Commercial Building Permit Activity For May, 2015

Tel. No.

4,194
3,942
4,219
3,967
4,322
3,591
5,886
5,341
4,475
5658
6,466
5,658
5,085
2,827
3,381
5,079

4,327

$131,300.00
$131,300.00
$131,300.00
$131,300.00
$125,000.00
$115,000.00
$624,962.00
$201,119.00
$125,000.00
$160,000.00
$165,000.00
$169,000.00
$133,500.00
$101,200.00
$141,750.00
$278,478.00
$169,000.00

159,071

$5,739,045

(704) 749-5281
(704) 749-5281
(704) 749-5281
(704) 749-5281
(704) 319-5000
(704) 319-5000
(704) 940-3925
(704) 944-8900
(704) 319-5000
(704) 423-8988
(704) 423-8988
(704) 423-8988
(704) 821-8020
(704) 821-8020
(704) 821-8020
(704) 543-4922
(704) 423-8988
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Permit No:

BLDR-005665-2015
BLDR-005727-2015
BLDR-005665-2015
BLDR-005573-2015

BLDR-005656-2015

Date

5/8/2015
5/21/2015
5/11/2015

5/1/2015

5/7/2015

Address 1

3025
3714
3720
1708
3306

Address 2

Arsdale Rd.

Exbury Gardens Dr.

Exbury Gardens Dr.

Millbridge Pkwy

Ringtail Dr.

City

Waxhaw
Waxhaw
Waxhaw
Waxhaw

Waxhaw

Town of Waxhaw Other Permit Data for May, 2015

Subdivision

Cureton Phase 2B
Prescot
Prescot

Millbridge Phase 2

Lawson Phase 4

Lot No.

74
176
179
336
514

Builder

A Deck Above
Thomas Dragonette
Thomas Dragonette
Mark Stacey (Owner)

A Deck Above

Totals:

Sz:::e Valuation
240 $4,500.00
420 $3,765.00
196 $3,650.00
204 $1,000.00
240 $6,500.00
1,300 $19,415

Tel. No.

704.821.3369
704.900.9626
704.900.9626
704.506.4769
704.821.3369

Deck
Porch
Porch
Deck

Deck
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